
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2022

Working　hour 
( Lunch Time ）

Weekend　Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 3-Jan Mon New Year's Day J

2 2-Mar Wed Ash Wednesday

3 15-Apr Fri Good Friday

4 18-Apr Mon Easter Monday

5 29-Apr Fri Showa's Day J

6 3-May Tue Constitution Memorial Day J

7 23-May Mon Labour Day 

8 18-Jul Mon Marine Day J

9 1-Aug Mon Emanicipation Day

10 11-Aug Thu Mountain Day J

11 19-Sep Mon Respect for the Aged Day J

12 10-Oct Mon Sports Day J

13 17-Oct Mon National Heros Day

14 23-Nov Wed Labor Thanksgiving Day J

15 26-Dec Mon Christmas Day

16 27-Dec Tue Boxing Day

17 29-Dec Thu Year-End's Holiday J

18 30-Dec Fri Year-End's Holiday J

total： 18  days

JAMAICA

9:00～17:00 (12:30～13:30)


